

PROJECT **LOVES C-STORE/HARDEE'S/SPEEDCO** Rev(0)-AR

| | | |
|--------------------|---|-----------------------------|
| ADDRESS | STORE NUMBER: 798- 809 MOORE AVE TUSCOLA, IL 61953 | |
| Date of submission | 23.12.2019 | Mike.Armani@constructem.com |
| Date of Plans | 04.11.2019 | Jenny.James@constructem.com |
| TOTAL BASE BID | \$ 205,067 | (718) 554 3366 |



Please confirm Price

| SR. NO. | DWG. NO. | DETAIL NO. | CSI NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY. | WASTE | QTY. W/ WASTE | UNIT | UNIT COST | TOTAL COST | Sub Totals |
|---|----------|------------------|---------|--|-------|-------|---------------|------|-----------|------------|-------------------|
| 07 00 00 THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MAIN ROOF | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | A111 | 2/A112 | | Roofing Assembly As; - 60 MIL PVC Roof Membrane - Cover Board - Tapered Rigid Insulation(Min slope shall be 1/2":12") - Cricket as required | 9,320 | 10% | 10,252 | SF | \$ 7.75 | \$ 79,453 | |
| 2 | A111 | Note 07.044/A111 | | Walkways; - Flexible Walkways(30" wide min.) Around All Mech. Units & Roof Access Locations | 1,064 | 0% | 1,064 | SF | \$ 85.00 | \$ 90,440 | |
| Sub Total | | | | | | | | | | | \$ 169,893 |
| METAL COPING & FLASHING | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | A111 | 1/A112 | | 22 Gauge Pre-finished Metal Coping - Standing Seam Joint At Coping Top Per Smacna - Continuous Roof Membrane Over Top of Wall and Terminate at Exterior Face - Provide Continuous Sealant between Cleat and Substrate, wipe away any excess - Lap Joint at Fascia per Smacna | 349 | 10% | 384 | LF | \$ 16.85 | \$ 6,469 | |
| Sub Total | | | | | | | | | | | \$ 6,469 |
| SCUPPER | | | | | | | | | | | |

PROJECT **LOVES C-STORE/HARDEE'S/SPEEDCO** Rev(0)-AR

| | | |
|--------------------|---|-----------------------------|
| ADDRESS | STORE NUMBER: 798- 809 MOORE AVE TUSCOLA, IL 61953 | |
| Date of submission | 23.12.2019 | Mike.Armani@constructem.com |
| Date of Plans | 04.11.2019 | Jenny.James@constructem.com |
| TOTAL BASE BID | \$ 205,067 | (718) 554 3366 |



Please confirm Price

| SR. NO. | DWG. NO. | DETAIL NO. | CSI NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY. | WASTE | QTY. W/ WASTE | UNIT | UNIT COST | TOTAL COST | Sub Totals |
|---|----------|---------------------|---------|---|------|-------|---------------|------|-----------|------------|------------|
| 4 | A111 | 6,7,8/A112 | | Overflow Scupper as; - 6"H x 18"W TPO Custom Prefabricated Scupper - 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" Pre-finished Metal Angle Trim - Continuous Sealant | 3 | 0% | 3 | EA. | \$ 220.00 | \$ 660 | |
| Sub Total | | | | | | | | | | | \$ 660 |
| ROOF HATCH | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5 | A111 | 10/A112 | | Roof hatch, 3'-0"x3'-6" | 1 | 0% | 1 | EA. | \$ - | \$ - | |
| Sub Total | | | | | | | | | | | \$ - |
| PENETRATION/EQUIPMENT CURB/PIPE SUPPORTS | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6 | A111 | 4/A112 | | Penetration flashing at Satellite Dish/Wifi | 2 | 0% | 2 | EA. | \$ 250.00 | \$ 500 | |
| 7 | A111 | 2,5/A112 | | Curb w/ flashing at; - Refrigeration Condenser - Roof Hatch | 91 | 10% | 100 | LF | \$ 250.00 | \$ 25,025 | |
| 8 | A111 | 11/A112 | | Exhaust Fan - Metal Roof Curb - Fully Adhered Waterproof Membrane - Rigid Insulation - Prefinished Roof Membrane Termination Bar, Seal at Top | 1 | 0% | 1 | EA. | \$ 150.00 | \$ 150 | |
| 9 | A111 | 6/A112 | | Roof Drain | 3 | 0% | 3 | EA. | \$ 140.00 | \$ 420 | |
| 10 | A111 | Note 07.041/A111 | | Roof Cricket | 3 | 0% | 3 | EA. | \$ 150.00 | \$ 450 | |
| 11 | A111 | | | Allowance for misc. MEP penetrations | 1 | 0% | 1 | LS | ##### | \$ 1,500 | |
| Sub Total | | | | | | | | | | | \$ 28,045 |

PROJECT **LOVES C-STORE/HARDEE'S/SPEEDCO** Rev(0)-AR

| | | | |
|-----------------------|---|-----------------------------|----------------------|
| ADDRESS | STORE NUMBER: 798- 809 MOORE AVE TUSCOLA, IL 61953 | | |
| Date of submission | 23.12.2019 | Mike.Armani@constructem.com | |
| Date of Plans | 04.11.2019 | Jenny.James@constructem.com | Please confirm Price |
| TOTAL BASE BID | \$ 205,067 | (718) 554 3366 | |



| SR. NO. | DWG. NO. | DETAIL NO. | CSI NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY. | WASTE | QTY. W/ WASTE | UNIT | UNIT COST | TOTAL COST | Sub Totals |
|----------------------|----------|------------|---------|-------------|------|-------|---------------|------|-----------|-------------------|-------------------|
| TOTAL | | | | | | | | | | \$ 205,067 | \$ 205,067 |
| TOTAL ROOFING | | | | | | | | | | \$ 205,067 | \$205,067 |